ASS. FEB. BY: REF. CS EGI	21002333 Dtd3
AS	SSIGNMENT COR July 2025
From: Date:	Veh No: SHA 1123Y Yr Regn: July / 2017
Estimate Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tax) / Prime Mover /
OD /TE PIWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspet Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Prius ac \$1798
at Wo at the m/s	Colour Bive A/C: Insured / Std 1 NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 231954 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured:	Eng/No: 27R3056436
Policy th	C/No: 3TDKB3FU603561459
Claimes No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clients Record)	Brake: latorfler / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make dVeh:	Modi: Nii / SRim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195 65 715
(Policy Condition)	
Remark The veh had commenced its N/S ON	R:
repair at the fime of inspection.	- BOTODINTENIOVATOTIFSTELZATIMICTORISUTFIKTSUWIT
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYOTYOKO DT West Lake
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	I Pal
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 17/00/20
Lum Sum: 10 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	1102 201
	Survey held at Diffust Sin Ming
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / 0	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	23.000
Date/Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
E/GO XD 9918 M	
len charge most al	1 PeAS with new pats. 1 31 at 10%
2408 22 man 2/5 1/905/= 1	
1) 001 1 2 16 100 1 3	
Cked: 15, 205. 91, '4'	3%)
Date To the Control of the Control o	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 7
1) : Final Report	Posturios II.
Date/Time, File Reburn to?	
. <u>2)</u> Add	Fee: Transportation:
	Intendeur (C
Reperformer:	Track I (8
Luray Sum / 1.3.1: /\$: VVeel: 6:17d (%
	F 1. sacred Olf its
Lucip sount remains	And

-

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

n	۸	٦	П	_	

18-Feb-21

INSURANCE: Erga

MODEL:

TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.:

SHA1123Y

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT	
BONNET Deute	1	\$950.50		4
INSULATOR, HOOD CARK Moken	1	\$398.10		
INSULATOR CLIPS 10 PCS Nec	1	\$36.80	\$36.80	
BONNET RUBBER SVL	1	\$35.50	\$35.50	
BONNET CABLE "HA	1	\$83.20	\$83.20	
BONNET HINGE (RH) 以	1	\$87.70	\$87.70	
BONNET HINGE (LH) 🖖	1	\$87.70	\$87.70	76.37
BONNET LOCK 154	1	\$132.60	\$132.60	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CATCH, HOOD AUXILIARY HOOK HA	1	\$8.60	\$8.60	×
RADIATOR GRILLE of mul	11	\$438.00	\$438.00	<u></u>
RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM New	1	\$88.00	\$88.00	<u>ا</u>
FRONT BUMPER COVER Deuts	1	\$499.90	\$499.90	<u>ا</u>
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT A	1	\$696.40	\$696.40	k x
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER -	1	\$115.70	\$115.70	k
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE > MM	1	\$78.80	\$78.80	
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 1944	1	\$166.90	\$166.90	*
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER HH	2	\$77.00	\$154.00	
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED)	1	\$3,455:00	\$3,4 55 .00	2687-60
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) booken	1	\$3 ,455 .00		W2637-60
HEADLAMP ECU HA	2	\$682.60	\$1,365.20	
HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) 🥻 🥠 🕆	1	\$240.10	\$240.10	•
HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) ? W}	1	\$240.10	\$240.10	ZL
TOP PANEL CENTRE & Dew	1	\$364.98	\$364.98	
TOP PANEL SIDE マスト ガナ	1	\$145.90	\$145.90	2 ~
RADIATOR ASSY 3 104	1	\$1,841.80	\$1,841.80	2. ~
RADIATOR FAN GRILLE 7-	1	\$632.40	\$632.40	X
GUIDE RADIATOR AIR NO.3 HU	1	\$299.70	\$299.70	
COOLANT +	1	\$45.00	\$45.00	×
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH	-/-1	\$83.50	\$83.50	*
DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH	1	\$83.50	\$83.50	*
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH	1	\$65.70	\$65:70	
STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH	1	\$65.70	\$65.70	
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH)	1	\$233.10	\$233.10	
RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH)	1	\$233.10	\$233.10	Ž
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH)	1	\$543.70	\$543.70	
RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH)	1	\$543.70	\$543.70	
RADIATOR FAN COWLING (LH/RH) Z broken	12	\$451.30	\$992.60	
RESERVE TANK ASSY, RADIATOR W/O CAP	1	\$395.30	\$395.30	St. 1981
ENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH	1	\$945.30	\$945.30	N 10
ENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH Dawy	1 1	\$945.30	\$945.30	1
RONT FENDER SHIELD	2	\$38.00	\$76.00	
KUN I FENDER SHIELD		Ψ00.00	Ψ10.00	X

STIMATE TOTAL		The second secon	\$23,988.00	
OTAL LABOUR			\$4,110.00	
lagilosic & Nesetting To Elase Fault Gode				201
iagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$550.00	\$ 550.0 0	1501-
emove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass	1	\$120.00	\$ 120.0 0	801-
emove/Refix Fuse Box	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	47
emove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$130.00	\$1 30.0 0	
emove/Refix Radiator	1	\$90.00	\$90.00	
owing Charge	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	
uff Kote	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	401-
/iring Charge	1	\$120.00	\$ 120. 00	
pray Painting Charge	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
anel Beating	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	12001-
abour Charge	7 m = 1		SURVE IS	
UB TOTAL		72,000	\$354.00	
NOINT FEMBER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LIT/RIT) MOIN		Ψ100.00		
RONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	
RONT NO. PLATE GARNISH HA	1	\$99.00	\$99.00	1 200.00
RONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER HAI SN	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	4
RONT NO. PLATE HM SN	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	 *
DISCOUNTED TOTAL	en oodessii Ca		\$19,524.00	
LESS 20% 16%			\$4,881.00	
SUB TOTAL		4.00	\$24,405.00	12866.8
WIPER TOP GARNISH PO (MOS.	•			17142.5
BLADE, FRONT WIPER, LH 44 WIPER TOP GARNISH 47	1	\$668.32	\$668.32	1' -
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING LOWER Hou	1	\$56.70	\$56.70	
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING HL	1	\$208.60	\$208.60	4
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS CHALL	1	\$1,627.30 \$208.60	\$1,627.30 \$208.60	
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, LH	1	\$86.30	\$86.30	
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH	1	\$86.30	\$86.30	
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH	1	\$86.50	\$86.50	
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH Hes	1	\$86.50	\$86,50	1
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP Hu	2	\$14.90	\$29.80	7

will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

32105.76

19/02/2021 @ 0915hs 15486.87

NA Andrew Supp 3337.51

2/5mm 7 days. 18824.38

Man

Jrk Andrew

Jrk Andrew

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

Supplementary ESTIMATE

	٨	7		_	
1)	Н		П	_	d

22-Feb-21

INSURANCE: EVgo

MODEL:

TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.:

SHA 1123Y (S)

			a recount	
DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE		,
TOP PANEL SIDE (LH) めか	1	\$145.90	\$145.90	
BRACE PANEL 64	1	\$75.20	\$75.20	
RADIATOR RETUN HOSE	1	\$395.30	\$395.30	
	1	\$970.30	\$970.30	
CLEANER ASSY, AIR WALL INTAKE AIR FLOW (AIR FLOW SENSOR) (V)	1	\$344.60	\$344.60	X
CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER 15/ 19/1	1	\$1,336.60	\$1,336.60	
CONDENSER ASSY, WRECEIVER 21 1940 CA	1	\$968.32	\$968.32	-
WIPER TOP GARNISH PANEL %な	1	\$474.63		1
ENGINE TOP COVER WALC	1	\$188.80		-
BATTERY TERMINAL COVER SANCEN				-
DASHBOARD TOP COVER 😘	1	\$4,863.95		
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING LH SILL CALL	1	\$183.60	\$183.00	1
				434
SUB TOTAL			\$9,947.20	
			\$1,989.44	325
LESS 20% 250		2 44	\$7,957.76	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL	T 87			1
BATTERY CA 50% depleation SN	1	\$220.00	\$220.00	20/
BATTERY (of 50% dylia-h SN		(60.00		- 1
SUB TOTAL			\$220.00	-
SUB TOTAL			7223.00	•
11				- 4
ESTIMATE TOTAL	4.		\$8,177.76]
ESTIMATE TOTAL		5 110 Sparra = 450		
			<u>.</u>	1

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

1 kgm 1 kk Ando

3337.51

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	821R
Vehicle No.:	SHA1123Y
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	18 Feb 2021
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	PRIUS HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	2ZRS056436
Chassis No.:	JTDKB3FU603561459
Maximum Power Output:	90.0 kW (120 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$29,007.00
Original Registration Date:	19 Jul 2017
First Registration Date:	19 Jul 2017
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	18 Jul 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	18 Jul 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$38,560.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$21,288.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$25,038.00

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Feb 2021

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Inclinated the policy liability.
A The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

5. Any India to the forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving 6. This report will be contracted by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission **Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

17/02/2021 16:55 (SGT) 17/02/2021 12:30 (SGT) Singapore SUNGEI TENGAH Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA1123Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 1XXXXXX21R fleetsafetv@cdgtaxi.com.sg (Phone) +65-65508768 (Office) +65-65508768

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Tovota Prius

Private hire

No - Claiming third party

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy **Policy Number** Cover Note Number

Axa ThirdPartyFireTheft Yes VFX/P2419138

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

ANG CHENG HO SXXXX349G 09/01/1954 Outdoor

: Weel:end (\$

C Accident report SC1I212H000F

Page 1 of 21

13/08/1979 41 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Male Number (Phone) +65-96319189 ne Number Address fleetsafety@cdgtaxi.com.sg **BLK 541 JURONG WEST AVE 1** dress ddress complement #04-1058 postcode 640541 posturer the policyholder? No 15 the Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Other Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Does Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED
Type of accident: 3P REVERSE

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Vehicle Category

Vame of Driver

Commercial vehicle
CHAN YIAN WAH
Contact Number

Address

Address complement

CD9918M

Commercial

COMMERCIAN

COMMERCI

Accident report SC1I212H000F

mpany Name MODERATE property damaged in accident REAR ssenger (Including Driver)

is the factor of the control of the

here where the property of the formal trans-

\$3.00 years of the charge the transfer of beginning to the charge of the The transfer of the property of the property of the particle extended the particle of the part E A NOTE OF BUILDING A BANGE OF STREET, STREET

AND PLACE BY A PART OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF A PART OF THE SAME OF THE CONTROL OF THE CO

To be a position with a reaction of the second section of the contract of the (All and installed the day in the studies of the replication of the second

the transfer was the particular to the transfer of A Michigan Bridge Bridge State of the State

epithological market and the healthcome print of the The state of the s

and the second second

a second moral states when the segue to the

where the base of a contract of the contract o

THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

AFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

> Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 17.02.2021

@ 15:00 hrs

1

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

On 17	.02.2021 at about 12:30 hours I was travelling along Sungei Tengah wit
no passe	enger onboard .
While I	was at a stationary position , suddenly veh B (XD 9918M) reverse and
collided	into my taxi A - Front Portion .
I have	company video and photos at scene to support my claims .
Veh B	(XD 9918M) - Mr Chan Yian Wah H/P : 9383 8823

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD. CO. REG. NO. 199303821R

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 17.02.2021

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .: